BVF 6 WEaPON INTERNATIONAL 2025

MEeN's EPEE CATEGORY 2
04 JANUARY 2025 - 08:00

FiNaL REsSULTS

Place Name Member # Club(s) Region Country
1 ATANASSOW 2 Aleksander POL

LAMOTHE 2 Olivier

ALLEN 2 Greg Haverstock

MAGHON 2 Hans
5 SOLAND 2 Vincent FRA
6 LESNE 2 Ludovic FRA
7 SCHATTENFROH 2 Sebastian GER
8 DEBURGH 2 Etienne 98739 Haverstock GBR
9 CHRISP 2 Tom 95731 Sheffield Sword GBR
10 ROTA 2 Carlo ITA
11 GOETZ 2 Gregory FRA
12 BEADSWORTH 2 Nigel 44837 Lansdowne GBR
13 SCRIMSHAW 2 Jason 102493 Salle Paul GBR
14 PRIME 2 John 12338 Salle Paul GBR
15 BERGER 2 Matthias GER
16 PULEGA 2 Roberto ITA
17 JANET 2 Jean-Luc 43807 OPS Epee GBR
18 ELLISON 2 Alexander 135288 Tenterden Swords GBR
19 LEAHEY 2 John 9763 Apocalypse GBR
20 BUZWELL 2 Timothy 7501 Crawley Sword GBR
21 BOARDMAN 2 Colin 132757 Eastbourne GBR
22 JASZCZAK 2 Piotr POL
23 HAZLEWOOD 2 Darryl 42213 Frisby Fencers GBR
24 GRIFFIN 2 Adrian 123483 Saxon GBR
25 BARDELOT 2 Loic FRA
26 MACDONALD 2 Leslie 38555 Bath Sword GBR
27 RODARY 2 Emmanuel FRA
28 DONNELLY 2 Paul 122031 IRL
29 MORRIS 2 Giles 112367 GBR
30 STEINER 2 Roberto ITA
31 SCOTT-SAMUEL 2 Nick 136751 White Eagle GBR
32 DOMEK 2 Stephen 30301 OPS Epee GBR
33 VITEZY 2 Peter HUN
34 WILLMOTT 2 Paul 51675 Northampton GBR
35 STEINER 2 Adam 43519 Haverstock GBR
36 RICHARDSON 2 Tim 132205 Lansdowne GBR
37 GALLE 2 Frederik BEL
38 KENNY 2 Nick 98386 Abingdon Vale GBR
39 PARDUS 2 Borys POL
40 HOWARD 2 Thomas 40620 Birmingham GBR
41 VON WESTARP 2 Alard 95427 Seacourt GBR
42 NOBLE 2 Rob 133037 Derbyshire Epee Academy GBR
43 TALBOT 2 lan 143359 OPS Epee GBR
44 AYANWALE 2 Theo 95503 Salle Paul GBR
45 BRINKHOFF 2 Sascha GER
46 DZIONSKO 2 Marcus GER
47 CLUSEN 2 Olaf GER
48 HOGARTH-SCOTT 2 Jolyon 133178 Lansdowne GBR
49 SLINGSBY 2 Wyc 148786 Churchill GBR

50 MCQUEEN 2 Andrew 163694 Lansdowne GBR
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VICTORY 2 David
MANCOSU 2 Antonio
HO 2 Chuen Tak Douglas

Name

LESNE 2 Ludovic
GOETZ 2 Gregory
ATANASSOW 2 Aleksander
LAMOTHE 2 Olivier
ALLEN 2 Greg
BERGER 2 Matthias
BUZWELL 2 Timothy
LEAHEY 2 John
AYANWALE 2 Theo
DONNELLY 2 Paul
DEBURGH 2 Etienne
RODARY 2 Emmanuel
VITEZY 2 Peter
JASZCZAK 2 Piotr
SOLAND 2 Vincent
SCRIMSHAW 2 Jason
GRIFFIN 2 Adrian
ELLISON 2 Alexander
PRIME 2 John
PULEGA 2 Roberto
MACDONALD 2 Leslie

SCHATTENFROH 2 Sebastian

ROTA 2 Carlo

JANET 2 Jean-Luc
PARDUS 2 Borys
MAGHON 2 Hans
CHRISP 2 Tom

DOMEK 2 Stephen
SCOTT-SAMUEL 2 Nick
BOARDMAN 2 Colin
STEINER 2 Adam
GALLE 2 Frederik
WILLMOTT 2 Paul
VICTORY 2 David
HAZLEWOOD 2 Darryl
BARDELOT 2 Loic

VON WESTARP 2 Alard
BRINKHOFF 2 Sascha
MCQUEEN 2 Andrew
TALBOT 2 lan

KENNY 2 Nick
HOWARD 2 Thomas
HOGARTH-SCOTT 2 Jolyon
CLUSEN 2 Olaf
BEADSWORTH 2 Nigel
DZIONSKO 2 Marcus
MORRIS 2 Giles

HO 2 Chuen Tak Douglas
NOBLE 2 Rob
MANCOSU 2 Antonio

38339

160751

Class./Rank
1

2

3

9
12
13
14
15
17
23
24
26
40
41
47
49
50
52
54
56
67
68
76
86
88
106
112
113
132
156
200
264
269
270
272
277
281
294
351
368
399
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999

Royal Tunbridge Wells

Club(s) Region

HAV

CRAW
APOC
SALLP

HAV

SALLP
SAX

TENTS
SALLP

BATHS

OPSE

SHES
OPSE
WHIT
EAST
HAV

NORTH

FRIS

SEAC

LANS

OPSE

ABV

BIRM

LANS

LANS

ROYATW
DERBEA

GBR
ITA
GBR

Country Status
FRA

FRA
POL
FRA
GBR
GER
GBR
GBR
GBR
IRL
GBR
FRA
HUN
POL
FRA
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
ITA
GBR
GER
ITA
GBR
POL
GER
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
BEL
GBR
GBR
GBR
FRA
GBR
GER
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GER
GBR
GER
GBR
GBR
GBR
ITA



52 SLINGSBY 2 Wyc

53 RICHARDSON 2 Tim
54 STEINER 2 Roberto

RounD #1 - POuULE - SCORES

Poure #1

SCRIMSHAW 2 Jason
SALLP / GBR

MORRIS 2 Giles
GBR

MANCOSU 2 Antonio
ITA

STEINER 2 Adam
HAV / GBR

LESNE 2 Ludovic
FRA

GRIFFIN 2 Adrian
SAX/GBR

GALLE 2 Frederik
BEL

PouLE #2

WILLMOTT 2 Paul
NORTH / GBR

BOARDMAN 2 Colin
EAST / GBR

ELLISON 2 Alexander
TENTS / GBR

DZIONSKO 2 Marcus
GER

HO 2 Chuen Tak Douglas
ROYATW / GBR

GOETZ 2 Gregory
FRA

JASZCZAK 2 Piotr
POL

PouLE #3

ATANASSOW 2 Aleksander
POL

SCOTT-SAMUEL 2 Nick
WHIT / GBR

SOLAND 2 Vincent
FRA

PRIME 2 John
SALLP /GBR

VICTORY 2 David
GBR

CLUSEN 2 Olaf
GER

BEADSWORTH 2 Nigel
LANS / GBR

PouLE #4

LAMOTHE 2 Olivier
FRA

DOMEK 2 Stephen
OPSE / GBR

HAZLEWOOD 2 Darryl
FRIS / GBR

PULEGA 2 Roberto
ITA

999
999
999

1. D1 V5 V5

V5 V5 V5
V5 V5 V5 D3

D2 V5 V5 V5

D1 DO DO
vi D1 V5 V5

D3 V5 D4 V5

D1 D3 D1
D2 D3 D1 D2

D2 V5 D4 V5

1 2 3 4

. V5 D2 V5
DO . D1 V5
V5 V5 . D1

V5

D4

V5

D3 D2 V5 . D3

D4

D4

DO

V5

D2

D3

D2

CHUR
LANS

V5

D2

D1

V5

D4

V5

V5

V5

D4

VIM

0.50

0.33

0.00

0.50

1.00

0.67

0.50

ViMm

0.50

0.67

0.83

0.17

0.00

0.67

0.67

VIM

0.83

0.33

1.00

0.50

0.00

0.17

0.67

VIM

0.83

0.33

0.67

0.17

HS

24

18

24

30

26

21

HS

22

27

28

20

19

27

HS

28

19

30

23

13

17

26

HS

27

17

24

19

HR

20

22

30

22

15

20

21

HR

19

17

19

29

30

16

20

HR

16

26

13

19

30

28

24

HR

14

25

17

26

GBR
GBR
ITA

Ind

+4

+2

+15

+6

Ind

+3

+10

+9

+3

+7

Ind

+12

+17

+4

-17

-11

+2

Ind

+13



NOBLE 2 Rob
DERBEA/GBR

VITEZY 2 Peter
HUN

RICHARDSON 2 Tim
LANS / GBR

PouLE #5

VON WESTARP 2 Alard
SEAC/GBR

HOGARTH-SCOTT 2 Jolyon
LANS / GBR

ALLEN 2 Greg
HAV / GBR

MAGHON 2 Hans
GER

STEINER 2 Roberto
ITA

RODARY 2 Emmanuel
FRA

MACDONALD 2 Leslie
BATHS / GBR

PouLE #6

ROTA 2 Carlo
ITA

BARDELOT 2 Loic
FRA

BERGER 2 Matthias
GER

SLINGSBY 2 Wyc
CHUR/GBR

DEBURGH 2 Etienne
HAV / GBR

HOWARD 2 Thomas
BIRM / GBR

CHRISP 2 Tom
SHES / GBR

PouLE #7

DONNELLY 2 Paul
IRL

MCQUEEN 2 Andrew
LANS / GBR

BUZWELL 2 Timothy
CRAW /GBR

SCHATTENFROH 2 Sebastian
GER

TALBOT 2 lan
OPSE / GBR

PouLE #8

PARDUS 2 Borys
POL

LEAHEY 2 John
APOC / GBR

JANET 2 Jean-Luc
OPSE / GBR

KENNY 2 Nick
ABV /GBR

AYANWALE 2 Theo
SALLP /GBR

BRINKHOFF 2 Sascha

D4 V5 D1
D1 V5 V5
D1 D3 D3

. D4 D3 D2
V5 . D2 D1
V5 V5 . V5

V5 V5
D4 V5 DO
Vs V5 D2 D2

D2 V5 V5 D4

D3 V5 V5
V5 D4 D4 D4

V5 D4 V5 V5

. D3 D2 V5
V4 . D2 V5
V4 V5 . V5

V5

D2

V5

D4.V5
os [l -

D3

V5

V5

V5

D4 D1 D4.V5
D4 D3 D4 D4.V5

D3
V5

V5

V5
V5

V5

D3

D4

V5

D3

0.75

1.00

0.25

HS

10

19

20

13

VIM

0.40

0.80

1.00

0.40

0.20

0.33

0.67

0.50

VIM

0.33

0.17

0.83

0.83

0.33

0.50

0.50

VIM

0.67

0.50

0.50

0.17

0.50

0.33

0.83

HR

14

17

15

17

HS

18

21

24

19

20

21

22

22

HS

23

16

29

29

20

22

23

HS

27

25

26

12

23

25

29

Ind

-10

+4

+14

HR

21

14

13

22

23

27

21

22

HR

26

29

16

17

25

24

25

HR

22

24

23

29

24

27

18

Ind

+1

Ind

-13

+13

+12

Ind

+5

+1

+3

-17
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36

37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51

Name
SOLAND 2 Vincent
LESNE 2 Ludovic

SCHATTENFROH 2 Sebastian

JANET 2 Jean-Luc
ALLEN 2 Greg
LAMOTHE 2 Olivier
MAGHON 2 Hans
ATANASSOW 2 Aleksander
CHRISP 2 Tom
ELLISON 2 Alexander
LEAHEY 2 John
BUZWELL 2 Timothy
BOARDMAN 2 Colin
JASZCZAK 2 Piotr
HAZLEWOOD 2 Darryl
GRIFFIN 2 Adrian
ROTA 2 Carlo
GOETZ 2 Gregory
BEADSWORTH 2 Nigel
VITEZY 2 Peter
SCRIMSHAW 2 Jason
PRIME 2 John
BERGER 2 Matthias
WILLMOTT 2 Paul
STEINER 2 Adam
BARDELOT 2 Loic
RICHARDSON 2 Tim
GALLE 2 Frederik
DEBURGH 2 Etienne
MACDONALD 2 Leslie
RODARY 2 Emmanuel
DONNELLY 2 Paul
KENNY 2 Nick
PARDUS 2 Borys
HOWARD 2 Thomas
VON WESTARP 2 Alard

MORRIS 2 Giles
STEINER 2 Roberto
NOBLE 2 Rob
SCOTT-SAMUEL 2 Nick
DOMEK 2 Stephen
TALBOT 2 lan
AYANWALE 2 Theo
BRINKHOFF 2 Sascha
PULEGA 2 Roberto
DZIONSKO 2 Marcus
CLUSEN 2 Olaf
HOGARTH-SCOTT 2 Jolyon
SLINGSBY 2 Wyc
MCQUEEN 2 Andrew
VICTORY 2 David

Class./Rank
47

1
68
86
12
9
106

112
52
15
14
156
41
272
50
76

999
40
49
54
13
269
200
277
999
264
24
67
26
23
399
88
999

281

999
999
999
132
113
368
17

294
56

999
999
999
999
351
270

Club(s)

OPSE
HAV

SHES
TENTS
APOC
CRAW
EAST

FRIS
SAX

LANS

SALLP
SALLP

NORTH
HAV

LANS

HAV
BATHS

ABV

BIRM

SEAC

DERBEA
WHIT
OPSE
OPSE
SALLP

LANS
CHUR
LANS

Region

Country
FRA

FRA
GER
GBR
GBR
FRA
GER
POL
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
POL
GBR
GBR
ITA
FRA
GBR
HUN
GBR
GBR
GER
GBR
GBR
FRA
GBR
BEL
GBR
GBR
FRA
IRL
GBR
POL
GBR

GBR

GBR
ITA

GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GER
ITA

GER
GER
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR

6 V5 D2 D1 D3 D3- 1 020 14

23

ViM
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
0.83
0.83
0.83
0.83
0.83
0.83
0.80
0.75
0.67
0.67
0.67
0.67
0.67
0.67
0.67
0.67
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.40
0.40
0.33

0.33

0.33
0.33
0.33
0.33
0.33
0.25
0.20
0.20
0.17
0.17
0.17
0.17
0.17
0.00
0.00

HS
30
30
20
24
29
27
29
28
29
28
21

19
27
27
24
26
27
19
26
22
24
23
26
22
24
25
22
21

23
23
22
10
19
18
25

23

18
20
21
19
17
13
20
14
19
20
17
16
12

13

HR
13
15

13
16
14
17
16
18
19
14
15
17
20
17
20
22
16
24
21
20
19
23
19
22
24
22
21
24
25
24
14
22
21
27

26

22
25
27
26
25
17
23
23
26
29
28
29
29
17
30

Ind

+17
+15
+14
+11
+13
+13

Status

Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced

Advanced

Advanced

Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced

Advanced
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MANCOSU 2 Antonio
HO 2 Chuen Tak Douglas

Rounp #2 - DE - Scores

Table of 64

(1) SOLAND 2 Vincent

FRA
(64) -BYE-

Table of 32

(1) SOLAND 2 Vincent

(33) KENNY 2 Nick

ABV / GBR
(32) DONNELLY 2 Paul

(32) DONNELLY 2 Paul

IRL
(17) ROTA 2 Carlo

ITA

(48) HOGARTH-SCOTT 2
Jolyon

10-3

(17) ROTA 2 Carlo

LANS / GBR
(49) SLINGSBY 2 Wyc

CHUR/GBR
(16) GRIFFIN 2 Adrian

10-6

(16) GRIFFIN 2 Adrian

SAX/GBR

(9) CHRISP 2 Tom

SHES / GBR
(56) -BYE-

10-9

(9) CHRISP 2 Tom

(41) DOMEK 2 Stephen

OPSE / GBR
(24) WILLMOTT 2 Paul

(24) DOMEK 2 Stephen

NORTH / GBR

(25) STEINER 2 Adam

HAV / GBR

(40) SCOTT-SAMUEL 2
Nick

10-5

(25) SCOTT-SAMUEL 2
Nick

WHIT / GBR

(57) -BYE-

(8) ATANASSOW 2
Aleksander

10-5

(8) ATANASSOW 2
Aleksander

POL

(5) ALLEN 2 Greg

HAV / GBR
(60) -BYE-

(5) ALLEN 2 Greg

999 ITA 0 000 7 30 -23
999 ROYATW GBR 0 0.00 7 30 -23
Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
(1) SOLAND 2 Vincent
10-5
(1) SOLAND 2 Vincent
10-7
(16) ROTA 2 Carlo
10-7
(1) ATANASSOW 2
Aleksander
10-9
(9) CHRISP 2 Tom
10-6
(8) ATANASSOW 2
Aleksander
10-8
(8) ATANASSOW 2
Aleksander
10-5
(1) ATANASSOW 2
|Aleksander
10-8

(5) ALLEN 2 Greg

(5) ALLEN 2 Greg

(37) MORRIS 2 Giles 10-4
GBR (28) MORRIS 2 Giles
(28) GALLE 2 Frederik 10-6
BEL
(21) SCRIMSHAW 2
Jason
(21) SCRIMSHAW 2
SALLP / GBR Jason
(44) BRINKHOFF 2
Sascha 10-7
(12) SCRIMSHAW 2
CER Jason
(53) MANCOSU 2
Antonio 10-2
(12) BUZWELL 2
e Timothy
(12) BUZWELL 2
Timothy 10-2
CRAW /GBR

(13) BOARDMAN 2 Colin

EAST / GBR

(52) HO 2 Chuen Tak
Douglas

(13) BOARDMAN 2 Colin

9-5

ROYATW / GBR
(45) PULEGA 2 Roberto

ITA
(20) VITEZY 2 Peter

(20) PULEGA 2 Roberto

(13) PULEGA 2 Roberto

10-6

9-5

HUN
(29) DEBURGH 2 Etienne

HAV / GBR

(36) VON WESTARP 2
Alard

(29) DEBURGH 2 Etienne

10-8

SEAC / GBR
(61) -BYE-

6-5

(4) DEBURGH 2 Etienne

(4) DEBURGH 2 Etienne

(4) ALLEN 2 Greg

10-4

10-8

10-7

Advanced

Advanced



(4) JANET 2 Jean-Luc

(4) JANET 2 Jean-Luc

OPSE / GBR

(3) SCHATTENFROH 2
Sebastian

GER

(62) -BYE-

(3) SCHATTENFROH 2
Sebastian

(35) HOWARD 2 Thomas

BIRM/GBR

(30) MACDONALD 2
Leslie

(30) MACDONALD 2
Leslie

(3) SCHATTENFROH 2
Sebastian

10-4

BATHS / GBR

(19) BEADSWORTH 2
Nigel

LANS / GBR

(46) DZIONSKO 2
Marcus

(19) BEADSWORTH 2
Nigel

10-0

GER

(51) VICTORY 2 David

GBR
(14) JASZCZAK 2 Piotr

(14) JASZCZAK 2 Piotr

10-4

(14) BEADSWORTH 2
Nigel

(3) SCHATTENFROH 2
Sebastian

10-3

POL
(11) LEAHEY 2 John

APOC / GBR
(54) -BYE-

(11) LEAHEY 2 John

(43) AYANWALE 2 Theo

SALLP / GBR
(22) PRIME 2 John

(22) PRIME 2 John

10-8

(11) PRIME 2 John

10-7

SALLP / GBR
(27) RICHARDSON 2 Tim

LANS / GBR
(38) STEINER 2 Roberto

(27) STEINER 2 Roberto

10-5

ITA
(59) -BYE-

(6) LAMOTHE 2 Olivier

(6) LAMOTHE 2 Olivier

5-4

(6) LAMOTHE 2 Olivier

10-6

(6) LAMOTHE 2 Olivier

(3) LAMOTHE 2 Olivier

FRA
(7) MAGHON 2 Hans

GER
(58) -BYE-

(7) MAGHON 2 Hans

(39) NOBLE 2 Rob

DERBEA / GBR
(26) BARDELOT 2 Loic

(26) BARDELOT 2 Loic

10-3

(7) MAGHON 2 Hans

FRA
(23) BERGER 2 Matthias

GER
(42) TALBOT 2 lan

10-3

(23) BERGER 2 Matthias

OPSE / GBR
(55) -BYE-

(10) ELLISON 2
Alexander

10-5

(10) ELLISON 2
Alexander

10-4

(10) BERGER 2 Matthias

10-3

(7) MAGHON 2 Hans

TENTS / GBR

(15) HAZLEWOOD 2
Darryl

FRIS / GBR

(50) MCQUEEN 2
Andrew

(15) HAZLEWOOD 2
Darryl

LANS / GBR
(47) CLUSEN 2 Olaf

GER
(18) GOETZ 2 Gregory

10-6

(18) GOETZ 2 Gregory

10-6

(15) GOETZ 2 Gregory

10-2

FRA
(31) RODARY 2

Emmanuel

(31) RODARY 2
AR Emmanuel
(34) PARDUS 2 Borys 10-4

POL
(63) -BYE-

(2) LESNE 2 Ludovic

(2) LESNE 2 Ludovic

10-5

(2) LESNE 2 Ludovic

10-7

(2) LESNE 2 Ludovic

10-7

(2) MAGHON 2 Hans

(2) LAMOTHE 2 Olivier

(1) ATANASSOW 2
Aleksander

FRA

10-3

10-6

10-6

10-6

10-4
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